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Diploma Exam Schedule 2020-2021 
 

 
November Diplomas 
Monday, November 2, 2020 9AM-12PM English 30-1 Part A 

9AM-12PM English 30-2 Part A 
Wednesday, November 4, 2020 9AM-12PM English 30-1 Part B 

9AM-12PM English 30-2 Part B 
Friday, November 6, 2020 9AM-12PM Math 30-1 

9AM-12PM Math 30-2 
 
January Diplomas 
Tuesday, January 12, 2021 9AM-12PM Social Studies 30-1 Part A 

9AM-12PM Social Studies 30-2 Part A 
Friday, January 22, 2021 9AM-12PM Social Studies 30-1 Part B 

9AM-12PM Social Studies 30-2 Part B 
Monday, January 25, 2021 9AM-12PM Biology 30 
Thursday, January 28, 2021 9AM-12PM Science 30  
 
 
April Diplomas 
Tuesday, April 13, 2021 9AM-12PM Social Studies 30-1 Part A 

9AM-12PM Social Studies 30-2 Part A 
Thursday, April 15, 2021 9AM-12PM Social Studies 30-1 Part B 

9AM-12PM Social Studies 30-2 Part B 
June Diplomas 
Thursday, June 10, 2021 9AM-12PM English 30-1 Part A 

9AM-12PM English 30-2 Part A 
Friday, June 11, 2021 9AM-12PM English 30-1 Part B 

9AM-12PM English 30-2 Part B 
Wednesday, June 23, 2021 9AM-12PM Biology 30 
Thursday, June 24, 2021 9AM-12PM Chemistry 30 
Friday, June 25, 2021 9AM-12PM Physics 30 
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